

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.267 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
| 2.         | 15.03.2023 | <p><b><u>DVSS, J &amp; BVLNC,J</u></b></p> <p>Only the learned senior counsel<br/>representing the respondents is present.<br/>List on 19.04.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>DVSS,J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>BVLNC,J</u></b></p> <p>AG</p> |                |