

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.267 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	05.05.2025	<u>NJS, J & TRR, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025</u> Await service of notice on proposed respondent No.21. List the matter on 30.06.2025. _____ NJS, J _____ TRR, J LSP	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE